
Pos 

 

V1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

V600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

29 

78 

53 

681 

81 

35 

49 

72 

772 

44 

178 

319 

86 

102 

50 

163 

576 

423 

180 

19 

83 

115 

63 

15 

105 

89 

80 

65 

231 

119 

1 

771 

Last Name 

RICCI 

BENASSI 

MARESCA 

MASTRUZZO 

CHIUSANO 

GHIGLIA 

RAVERA 

GREGGIO 

TATI 

CIPRESSI 

GREGGI LTW 

PEDRETTI 

REBECCHI 

SCANAVINO LTW 

CAMISASCHI 

ROMITI 

TURELLO 

SPINETTI 

VEROLLA 

GRECI 

ROSBOCH LTW 

MARAFFI 

MARTINI 

FOINI 

TRAVAINI 

NARDI 

ROSI 

SAPONE 

GUADAGNI 

BERTOLOTTI 

PIAZZA 

MIOLA 

First Name 

Gabriele 

Stefano 

Vincenzo 

Martino 

Paolo 

Davide 

Gianluca 

William 

Filippo 

Giuseppe 

Francesco 

Alessandro 

Sergio 

Stefano 

Maurizio 

Luca 

Stefano 

Luca 

Davide 

Michele 

Ezio Giuseppe 

Michele 

Francesco 

Lino 

Marco 

Emanuele 

Dario 

Alessandro 

Stefano 

Rodney 

Samuele 

Massimo 

Class 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

La p s  

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

6:24.603 

6:25.452 

6:29.105 

6:30.462 

6:31.442 

6:36.738 

6:39.119 

5:21.063 

6:17.018 

6:17.500 

6:17.508 

6:18.067 

6:21.797 

6:22.246 

6:22.674 

6:23.071 

6:23.372 

6:26.824 

6:27.935 

6:30.500 

6:30.889 

6:31.920 

6:36.188 

6:39.085 

6:39.088 

6:40.031 

6:41.556 

5:20.561 

Diff 

0.849 

4.502 

5.859 

6.839 

12.135 

14.516 

1 Lap 

DNS 

0.482 

0.490 

1.049 

4.779 

5.228 

5.656 

6.053 

6.354 

9.806 

10.917 

13.482 

13.871 

14.902 

19.170 

22.067 

22.070 

23.013 

24.538 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.849 

3.653 

1.357 

0.980 

5.296 

2.381 

1 Lap 

0.482 

0.008 

0.559 

3.730 

0.449 

0.428 

0.397 

0.301 

3.452 

1.111 

2.565 

0.389 

1.031 

4.268 

2.897 

0.003 

0.943 

1.525 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:16.424 

1:16.414 

1:17.246 

1:17.813 

1:17.082 

1:19.136 

1:19.232 

1:19.427 

1:15.208 

1:15.115 

1:15.064 

1:14.999 

1:15.818 

1:16.262 

1:15.569 

1:16.332 

1:16.230 

1:16.890 

1:16.431 

1:17.419 

1:16.854 

1:16.219 

1:18.669 

1:18.859 

1:17.589 

1:18.634 

1:19.320 

1:18.940 

Model/Engine 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

aprilia 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Rosmoto 

honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Rosmoto 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.482 

Avg. Speed 

112,196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.999 

Best Speed 

112,802 

Best Lap by 

86 - Sergio REBECCHI 
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LIGURBIKE 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

6 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Race (8 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/07/2018 17:20 


